Aruba

Position

O 00NV A WN P

NNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRE
DU A WNRLR OWLWOWNOUE WNERLO

N

T
AT A
Triathlon

Bib Name

198 PETERSON/RODRIGUEZ/PETERSON BAS/WILLIAM/BAS
199 KROSENDIK/BURGOS/KROSENDIJK JOCEAN/JOEL/JOCEAN
188 MORALES JUSTIN

144 JANSEN CHRISTIAAN

177 SOTELO RICHARD

197 LEJUEZ/URIBE/LEJUEZ QIANY/VICTORIA/QUIANY
125 JANSEN REBECCA

200 MADURO/CROES/MADURO JAYVEN/TARIQ/JAYVEN
187 MADURO SHURANDY

130 PETERSON QYON

159 WERNET GREGORY

190 TROMP GIOMAR

124 FERRER NATHALIE

186 GEERMAN JAYDERICK

189 MORALES AJEEM

123 SOTELO ELIZABETH

192 GIEL GREGORY

120 KOCK AMY-LAINE

193 BRIESEN LODRICO

191 STAMPER RICHENEL

122 QUIMPER ZANNY

129 HERONIMO JAYREN ( JAY)

121 MARTIS ANAISA

119 WERNET GIOVANNA

126 GEERMAN SHANEY

127 GEERMAN EJAY
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GG OFF ROAD DUATHLON

November 24th, 2019
Arashi Beach

Gun Start

07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939
07:15:26.939

Finish
07:52:44.788
07:52:58.987
07:53:46.085
07:54:35.865
07:56:10.539
07:56:16.859
07:57:32.603
07:58:37.429
08:00:22.337
08:00:37.508
08:00:38.069
08:00:45.592
08:02:01.071
08:03:17.636
08:03:23.314
08:04:20.240
08:06:02.114
08:08:25.278
08:08:53.097
08:08:57.895
08:09:06.925
08:10:41.459
08:11:38.995
08:12:16.146
08:12:56.536
08:18:31.056

Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

00:37:17.849
00:37:32.048
00:38:19.146
00:39:08.926
00:40:43.600
00:40:49.920
00:42:05.664
00:43:10.490
00:44:55.398
00:45:10.569
00:45:11.130
00:45:18.653
00:46:34.132
00:47:50.697
00:47:56.375
00:48:53.301
00:50:35.175
00:52:58.339
00:53:26.158
00:53:30.956
00:53:39.986
00:55:14.520
00:56:12.056
00:56:49.207
00:57:29.597
01:03:04.117

Relay
Relay
14 M
12 M
13 M
Relay
14 F
Relay
14 M
12
12
26
12
13
16
12
36
11
55
35
12
11
11
10 F
19 F
0M
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Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
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